,-}.“‘\//’ Maximizing Visibility of Quality Data 94% and above: 5 stars
— 88% - 93%: 4.5 stars
ZZASSN PCP QIP Total Score Rank Chart 81%-87% 4 stars

A Dashboard to View Unblinded Provider Performance 74% - 80%: 3.5 stars
of CALIFORNIA

Measurement Year

About this dashboard: Subregion Total and Planwide Total can also be selected Cya024
under County filter for performance comparison. Hover over star icons to view
Monthly Score and Rank.
Refresh Date: December 2024 / County Selected: LASSEN
Provider Name Parent Organization
Lassen Indian Health Center (27961) Lassen Indian Health Center
Westwood Family Practice (27931) Northeastern Rural Health
Big Valley Health Center (24950) Mountain Valley Health Centers
LASSEN (County Total) County Total
Northeastern Rural Health Clinic (7477) Northeastern Rural Health

63% - 73%: 3 stars
62%: 2.5 stars
41% - 50%: 2 stars

51%-

21% - 40%: 1.5 stars, 0 - 20%: 1 star

County
LASSEN

Total Score Members

45.00%
42.00%
37.78%
34.42%
32.00%

634
535
306
6193
4718

County
LASSEN
LASSEN
LASSEN
LASSEN
LASSEN

Parent Organization

All

Rank
184
195
210
N/A
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