

94% and above: 5 stars 88% - 93%: 4.5 stars 81% - 87%: 4 stars 74% - 80%: 3.5 stars

63% - 73%: 3 stars 51% - 62%: 2.5 stars 41% - 50%: 2 stars 21% - 40%: 1.5 stars, 0 – 20%: 1 star

About this dashboard: Subregion Total and Planwide Total can also be selected under County filter for performance comparison. Hover over star icons to view Monthly Score and Rank.

County LASSEN Measurement Year

Parent Organization

## Refresh Date: December 2024 / County Selected: LASSEN

Provider Name	Parent Organization	Total Score	Members	County	Rank	
Lassen Indian Health Center (27961)	Lassen Indian Health Center	45.00%	634	LASSEN	184	★★☆☆☆
Westwood Family Practice (27931)	Northeastern Rural Health	42.00%	535	LASSEN	195	★★☆☆☆
Big Valley Health Center (24950)	Mountain Valley Health Centers	37.78%	306	LASSEN	210	★☆☆☆☆
LASSEN (County Total)	County Total	34.42%	6193	LASSEN	N/A	★☆☆☆☆
Northeastern Rural Health Clinic (7477)	Northeastern Rural Health	32.00%	4718	LASSEN	222	★☆☆☆☆